Osage county Poor Farm

Last Maiden
Aerney
Banks
Beard
Cavanaugh
Colombo
Condon
Cumley
Devlin Shirkey
Evans
Gibbs
Gibbs
Greeley
Herrick
Hillard
Kelley
Kelley
Kilper
Kinney
Larson
Latta
Lawson
Lewis
Morrison
Murray
Owens
Prophet
Punches
Ralph
Richardson
Smith

First Middle
Margaret
Fred
George W
James
John
James
Sydney
Agnes
Robert
Rena
Edward
Jonathon
Herman
Riley
Samuel
Arthur
John
John
Emma
Philip S
James
LB

Pete
Thomas
Evan
Daniel
Marge E
William
William
Charles

Born
April 1836

March 1853

1852

1866

28 Mar 1828

1835
1869

1835

1832

1845
1841
1839

1861

Died
1927

1923

1930

14 Jul 1902

15 May 1896

1878
1918

21-Nov-18
18 Jul 1907

20 Apr 1895

1917
1918
1914

Grave

22
23

15
13
18

24

25
26

27
20
10
14



Last
Strong
Tevis
Truan
Turner

Van Orman
Walker
Winder

Osage county Poor Farm

Maiden

First Middle
Susan

Mr

Matthew Henry
Thomas
Baldwin James
Kate

James

Born
1835

1837
1804
Sep 1845

Died
17 Sep 1916
1919
24 Nov 1901
17 Nov 1893

1891

Grave

11

12



